

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from Jalei to Sidhip					
Agency:- Md. Atahar Ali, Bhakli					
Kalan, wd. no. 08, Malighi					
Sahara					
Agreement no. - 25 SBD/MP/684/2021					
Date of Commencement - 09.07.2020					
Date of Completion - In Progress					
Date of measurement:-					
Record measurement					
Date:- 02.11.2020					
Item ① a) Setting out pillar (Benchmark)					
	1x	2.00 nos			= 2.00 nos
Item ② b) Setting reference pillar					
	1x	5 nos			= 5.00 nos
Item ② Clearing and Grubbing					
road land.					
	10	30.00	4.50		= 1350.00 (m ²)

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(11) a) P&F Benchmark Piles					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
02 nos @ ₹ 4360.50/each = ₹					8721.00
(11) b) P&F reference Piles					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
05 nos @ ₹ 1991.26/each = ₹					9956.30
(12) Clearing & grubbing road,					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
0.7748 Ha @ ₹ 5133.76/Ha = ₹					39618.00
(31) Embankment 100m load.					
Qty vide TMB Page (4)					
1542.13 m ³ @ ₹ 140.25/m ³ = ₹					216284.00
(41) Embankment 1000m load.					
Qty vide TMB Page (4)					
332.46 m ³ @ ₹ 185.69/m ³ = ₹					61734.00
(51) Providing Board.					
Qty vide TMB Page (8)					
2 nos @ ₹ 9418.68/each = ₹					18837.36
(61) B/W in Excav. for P&F					
Qty vide TMB Page (4)					
260.59 m ³ @ ₹ 269.32/m ³ = ₹					70182.00
(71) Prov. PCC M-15 for level.					
Qty vide TMB Page (5)					
31.00 m ³ @ ₹ 5473.86/m ³ = ₹					169652.00
Continuation					594584.00

